CERT NUMBER YEAR MINTMARK VARIETY PEDIGREE DENOMINATION GRADE no grade comment:

8234389001 1938 LITHUANIA REPUBLIC ANNIVERSARY 10L UNC DETAILS CLEANED, RIM FILING
8234389002 1938 LITHUANIA REPUBLIC ANNIVERSARY 10L MS 62

8234389003 1938 LITHUANIA REPUBLIC ANNIVERSARY 10L UNC DETAILS CLEANED
8234389004 1936 LITHUANIA DUKE VYTAUTAS DIDYSIS 10L UNC DETAILS CLEANED
8234389005 1936 LITHUANIA DUKE VYTAUTAS DIDYSIS 10L UNC DETAILS CLEANED
8234389006 1936 LITHUANIA DUKE VYTAUTAS DIDYSIS 10L MS 63

8234389007 1936 LITHUANIA DUKE VYTAUTAS DIDYSIS 10L MS 61

8234389008 1925 LITHUANIA 5L AU DETAILS CLEANED
8234389009 1925 LITHUANIA 5L MS 62

8234389010 1925 LITHUANIA 5L MS 61

8234389011 1925 LITHUANIA 5L AU 58

8234389012 1936 LITHUANIA DR. JONAS BASANAVICIUS 5L MS 63

8234389013 1936 LITHUANIA DR. JONAS BASANAVICIUS 5L MS 64

8234389014 1936 LITHUANIA DR. JONAS BASANAVICIUS 5L MS 64

8234389015 1936 LITHUANIA DR. JONAS BASANAVICIUS 5L UNC DETAILS CLEANED
8234389016 1925 LITHUANIA 2L MS 62

8234389017 1925 LITHUANIA 2L UNC DETAILS CLEANED
8234389018 1925 LITHUANIA 2L MS 63

8234389019 1925 LITHUANIA LITAS MS 61

8234389020 1925 LITHUANIA LITAS MS 63

8234389021 1925 LITHUANIA 50C AU DETAILS CLEANED
8234389022 1925 LITHUANIA 50C AU 55

8234389023 1925 LITHUANIA 50C AU 58

8234389024 1925 LITHUANIA 20C MS 62

8234389025 1925 LITHUANIA 20C MS 63

8234389026 1925 LITHUANIA 10C AU 58

8234389027 1925 LITHUANIA 5C MS 65

8234389028 1936 LITHUANIA 5C MS 65 BN

8234389029 1936 LITHUANIA 2C MS 64 RB

8234389030 1936 LITHUANIA CENTAS MS 65 BN

8234390001 1925 LATVIA 2L MS 64

8234390002 1931 LATVIA 5L MS 63

8234390003 1897* RUSSIA 50K AU 53



8234390004
8234390005
8234390006
8234390007
8234390008
8234390009
8234390010
8234376001
8234376002
8234376003
8234376004
8234376005
8234376006
8234376007
8234376008
8234376009
8234383001
8234383002
8234383003
8234383004
8234383005
8234383006
8234383007
8234383008
8234383009
8234383010
8234383011
8234385001
8234385002
8234385003
8234385004
8234385005
8234385006
8234385007

1899 03
1924 NA
1757
(1721) K
1544
1628 |
1816

1925

1925

1566

1536
(1377-1434)
1546
1908A
1915 BC
1913 BC
1908 NO
1924

1928
1904A
19126
1905D
1906G
1835CNB NA
1901 03
1902 AP
1756

1535

1737
1759CNB R
1758CNB R
1859
1831CNB HT
1924 NA

RUSSIA
USSR
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
SWEDEN
POLAND
NETHERLAND
LITHUANIA
LITHUANIA
POLAND
POLAND
LITHUANIA
POLAND
GERMANY
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
MOTTO

GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
POLAND
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
USSR

LIVONIA & ESTONIA

DAV-8698
DAV-4316
UTRECHT DAV-225

LITHUANIA
LITHUANIA
WLADISLAW JAGELLO
LITHUANIA

PRUSSIA

ROMANQV DYNASTY

PRUSSIA
BADEN
BAVARIA
BADEN

LITHUANIA

DATE OVER CROWN

NICHOLAS | MEMORIAL
CLOSED "2" ON REVERSE

(0.75g)
(0.21g)

BIT-336

50K
ROUBLE
96K
ROUBLE
DALER
TALER
SiD

5L

5L

1G

1G
DENAR
OBOLE
5M
ROUBLE
ROUBLE
$20

$20

$20
20M
20M
20M
10M

5R

5R

5R

2R

1G
ROUBLE
ROUBLE
ROUBLE
ROUBLE
ROUBLE
ROUBLE

AU DETAILS
AU 58

ALTERED SURFACE

XF DETAILS
XF 40

XF 40

AU 58

MS 63

AU 58

UNC DETAILS
UNC DETAILS
INELIGIBLE TYPE
AU DETAILS
AU 58

MS 61

MS 63

MS 64

MS 64

MS 63

AU 58

MS 62

MS 64

AU 58

AU 58

MS 66

MS 65

AU 58

AU DETAILS
UNC DETAILS
UNC DETAILS
AU DETAILS
MS 61

MS 63

MS 65

CLEANED

ALTERED SURFACE

OBV GRAFFITI

CLEANED
CLEANED
INELIGIBLE TYPE

ENVIRONMENTAL DAMAGE

CLEANED
CLEANED
REV CLEANED
CLEANED



8234385008

8234385009 1877CNB HI

8234385010
8234386001
8234386002
8234386003
8234386004
8234386005
8234386006
8234386007
8234386008
8234387001
8234387002
8234387003
8234387004
8234387005
8234387006
8234387007
8234387008
8234387009
8234387010
8234387011
8234387012
8234387013
8234387014
8234387015
8234387016
8234387017
8234387018
8234387019
8234387020
8234387021
8234387022
8234388001

1839

1900CNB
1925
1896 AT
1912 EB
1899 03
1913 BC
1898 AT
1912 EB
1895 AT
1897 AT
1897 AT
1897 AT
1897 AT
1897 AT
1897 AT
1897 AT
1897 AT
1897 AT
1897 AT
1897 AT
1897 AT
1898 AT
1898 AT
1898 AT
1898 AT
1898 AT
1898 AT
1898 AT
1898 AT
1898 AT
1898 AT
1927

RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
LITHUANIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA

BORODINO BATTLE MONUMENT

NICHOLAS Il - PORTRAIT

ROMANOV DYNASTY
ALEXANDER Il MEMORIAL
NAPOLEON'S DEFEAT

ROUBLE
1/2R
1/4K

5L
ROUBLE
ROUBLE
ROUBLE
ROUBLE
ROUBLE
ROUBLE
50K

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R

$20

MS 61
MS 63
MS 64 BN
MS 62
MS 62
MS 64
MS 64
MS 62
MS 62
MS 66
MS 66
MS 66
MS 67
MS 66
MS 67
MS 67
MS 66
MS 67
MS 67
MS 68
MS 67
MS 67
MS 66
MS 67
MS 66
MS 66
MS 67
MS 67
MS 67
MS 67
MS 66
MS 66
MS 66
MS 65



8234388002
8234388003
8234388004
8234388005

8234388006 1824CNB NC

8234388007
8234388008
8234388009
8234388010
8234391001
8234391002
8234391003
8234391004
8234391005
8234391006
8234391007
8234391008
8234391009
8234391010
8234391011
8234391012
8234391013
8234401001
8234401002
8234401003
8234401004
8234401005
8234401006
8234401007
8234401008
8234401009
8234401010
8234401011
8234401012

1908 NO
1924

1901A
1839CNB AY

1756
1898 AT
1899 AT
1904 AP
1897 AT
1898 AT
1899**
1925
1925
1936
1762CNB HK
1897**
1896-DATED
1874EM
1929
156X
1925
1902 AP
1898 AT
1898 AT
1898 AT
1898 AT
1898 AT
1898 AT
1898 AT
1899 03
1899 03
1899 03
1900 O3

MOTTO

GERMANY
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
LITHUANIA
LITHUANIA
LITHUANIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
LATVIA
POLAND
LITHUANIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA

PRUSSIA

DUKE VYTAUTAS DIDYSIS

PETERII

DIAKOV-1206.3

LITHUANIA

$20

$20

20M

5R

5R

G1R

5R

10R

10R
ROUBLE
ROUBLE
ROUBLE
LITAS

5L

10L
ROUBLE
ROUBLE
SILVER
2K

5L

2G

2L

10R

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R

MS 62

MS 65

MS 62

UNC DETAILS
UNC DETAILS
AU DETAILS
MS 64

MS 66

MS 62

AU DETAILS
AU DETAILS
AU DETAILS
MS 65

UNC DETAILS
MS 62

AU 58

MS 61

MS 66

MS 65 RD

MS 62
ILLEGIBLE DATE
MS 63

AU 58

MS 63

AU 58

AU 58

AU 58

MS 61

AU 58

AU 58

MS 63

AU 58

AU 58

AU 58

REV SPOT REMOVED

OBV RESIDUE
OBV CLEANED

CLEANED
CLEANED
CLEANED

CLEANED

ILLEGIBLE DATE



8234401013 1910 EB
8234429001 1925
8234429002 1887
8234429003 1878
8234429004 1549
8234429005 1619
8234429006 1621
8234429007 1621
8234429008 1618
8234429009 1936
8234429010 1936
8234429011 1936
8234429012 1936
8234429013 1754 ICB
8234429014 1863
8234432001 1897 AT
8234432002 1900 03
8234432003 1900 O3
8234432004 1900 03
8234432005 1901 03
8234432006 1910 EB
8234432007 1915
8234432008 1908
8234432009 1909
8234432010 1928
8234432011 1876
8234432012 1879 S
8234433001 1898 AT
8234433002 1912S
8234433003 1854CNB AT
8234433004 1856CNB AT
8234433005 1897
8234433006 1851A
8234531001 1899 03

RUSSIA

LITHUANIA

S

POLAND LITHUANIA
POLAND LITHUANIA
LIVONIA RIGA
POLAND RIGA
POLAND LITHUANIA

LITHUANIA DUKE VYTAUTAS DIDYSIS
LITHUANIA DR. JONAS BASANAVICIUS
LITHUANIA DR. JONAS BASANAVICIUS
LITHUANIA DR. JONAS BASANAVICIUS
GERMANY REGENSBURG DAV-2618B
GERMANY BADEN - SHOOTING FESTIVAL
RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

INDIAN

NORWAY
FINLAND
RUSSIA
FINLAND
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
NETHERLAND
FRANCE
RUSSIA

10R
50C
$1

$1
1/2G
1S
1S
1S
1S
10L
5L
5L
5L
TALER
GULDEN
5R
5R
10R
10R
10R
10R
$10
$5
$2.5
$2.5
20K
G20M
5R
G20M
5R
5R
10G
G20F
10R

AU DETAILS
MS 63

MS 61

MS 64

MS 62

MS 64

MS 64

MS 64

MS 63

MS 62

MS 63

MS 63

MS 65
ALTERED SURFACE
ALTERED SURFACE
AU DETAILS
AU 58

AU 53

AU 55

AU DETAILS
UNC DETAILS
AU 58

MS 62

AU 58

UNC DETAILS
MS 64

MS 62

UNC DETAILS
MS 65

NOT GENUINE
NOT GENUINE
UNC DETAILS
AU DETAILS
XF 45

CLEANED

ALTERED SURFACE
ALTERED SURFACE
OBV SCRATCHED

CLEANED
CLEANED

CLEANED

CLEANED

NOT GENUINE

NOT GENUINE

REV SCRATCHED
REMOVED FROM JEWELRY



8234531002 1899 03
8234531003 1899 AT
8234531004 1911 03
8234531005 1899 AT
8234531006 1899 AT
8234531007 1899 AT
8234531008 1899 AT
8234531009 1899 AT
8234531010 1899 AT
8234531011 1899 AT
8234531012 1899 AT
8234531013 1899 AT
8234533001 1652
8234533002 1619
8234533003 (1394)
8234533004 1610
8234533005 1586
8234533006 1546
8234533007 1536
8234533008 1536

RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND

LITHUANIA
LITHUANIA
LITHUANIA - VILNIUS
LITHUANIA
LITHUANIA
LITHUANIA
LITHUANIA
LITHUANIA

10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
3P
3P
1/2G
1G
3G
1G
1G
1G

AU 53

AU 53

NOT GENUINE NOT GENUINE
MS 65

MS 66

MS 66

MS 66

MS 65

MS 66

MS 66

MS 65

MS 66

MS 63

MS 61

INELIGIBLE TYPE INELIGIBLE TYPE
AU DETAILS CLEANED

UNC DETAILS CLEANED
ILLEGIBLE DATE ILLEGIBLE DATE
VF DETAILS BENT

XF DETAILS REV TOOLED



